2008 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ANNUAL REPORT						FILED Apr 03, 2008 8:00 an Secretary of State			
DOCUMENT # L06000084244 1. Entity Name RTD II, LLC					04-03-2008 90070 012 ***138.75				
Principal Place 215 NORTH I ORLANDO, FL	EOLA DRIVE	Mailing Address 215 NORTH EOLA DRIVE ORLANDO, FL 32801		PNN135PQ					
2. Principal Pl	lace of Business - No P.O. Box #	3. Mailing Address							
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			01092008	Chg-LLC	CR2E083 (12/0	6)	
City & State	3	City & State			4. FEI Numb 20-544	-		Applied For Not Applicable	
Zip Country		Zip	Country			e of Status Desired	□ \$5.00 Fee Reg	Additional	
	6. Name and Address of Curren	Registered Agent		Name	7. Name an	d Address of New F	legistered Agent		
215 NORT	MATTHEW R H EOLA DRIVE 9, FL 32801				ss (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			City FL Zip Code			Code		
I. The above	named entity submits this statement to	or the purpose of changing it	ts registere	ed office or register	ed agent, or b	oth, in the State of Fl		ith, and accept	
After May	Signature, hyped or printed name of registered ager NOWIII FEE IS \$138.75 7 1, 2008 Fee will be \$538.7		DTE: Registere	d Agent signature requirec	I when reinstating)		DATE te check payable f a Department of S		
). ITLE	MANAGING MEMBERS/MANAGERS					ADDITIONS			
ITLE IAME STREET ADORESS CITY - ST - ZIP	CASSCELLS-HAMBY, MARGA 907 OLD ENGLAND AVENUE WINTER PARK, FL 32789	Delete RET S					(Chan	ge 🔲 Addition	
ITLE IAME ITREET ADORESS ITTY - ST - ZIP		Delete					Chan	ge 🔲 Addition	
ITLE Ame Treet address Aty - St - Zip		Delete					Chan	ge 🔲 Addition	
ITLE Ame Treet address Ity-st-zip		🗆 Delete					Chan	ge 🛄 Addition	
ITLE Ame Treet Address ITY-ST-ZIP		🗋 Delete					Chan	ge 🔲 Addition	
tle Ame Treet adoress Ity - St - Zip		Delete					Chan	ge 🗌 Addition	
Indicated	Certify that the information supplied wi on this report is true and accurate an bility company or the receiver or trust URE: SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR BINTED NAME	d that my signature shall hav se empowered to execute thi	re the same is report as	e legal effect as if r s required by Chap ARLARL CASS Scalls-	nade under oa iter 608, Florida	th; that I am a mana a Statutes.	urther certify that the ging member or mar 407 625-80 Daylime Phor	ager of the	

-